High Gain Bandwidth Product
Precision Fast FET ™ Op Amp
 AD8067
FEATURES
• FET input amplifier: 0.6 pA input bias current
• Stable for gains ≥8
• High speed
• 54 MHz, –3 dB bandwidth (G = +10)

ESD protection circuitry, permanent damage may occur on devices subjected to high energy electrostatic discharges.
Therefore, proper ESD precautions are recommended to avoid performance degradation or loss of functionality.
Ordering Guide
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Outline Branding Information
AD8067ART-REEL –40°C to +85°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RT-5 HAB
AD8067ART-REEL7  –40°C to +85°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RT-5 HAB
AD8067ART-R2 –40°C to +85°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RT-5 HAB
Table 3. Ordering Guide
© 2002 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
Printed in the U.S.A.  C03205-0-11/02(0)
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	CONNECTION DIAGRAM
	AD8067–SPECIFICATIONS FOR ±5 V
	VS = ±5 V \(@ TA = +25°C, G = +10, RF = RL =1 �
	AD8067–SPECIFICATIONS FOR +5 V
	VS = +5 V \(@ TA = +25°C, G = +10, RL =RF = 1 k�
	AD8067–SPECIFICATIONS FOR ±12 V
	VS = ±12 V \(@ TA = +25°C, G = +10, RL = RF = �
	ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
	Maximum Power Dissipation
	TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
	Default Conditions VS = ±5 V \(@ TA = +25°C, G�